DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 268 MEN SENIOR K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 34 Empty lane
2 47 Empty lane
3 45 Empty lane
4 39 Empty lane
5 21 Empty lane
6 46 Emptylane
7 36 D.PEDERSEN Noah
8 29 Empty lane
9 41 RUNHOLM Silas
10 23 DAGNAS Jonathan
11 26 HINGE Carl
12 31 Empty lane
13 35 BLEM Marcus
14 24 NIELSEN Emil Noe
15 37 ODGAARD JAKOBSEN Palle
16 43 Empty lane
17 25 Empty lane
18 30 RIBER MELDGAARD Jeppe
20 DYRVIG LARSEN Anders
44 THOMSEN Nikolai
42 SCHAUFUSS Oskar
40 Empty lane
38 BRYDE Philip
32 WINTHER Nicolai
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN PM 15:25

KLUB RESULTAT

20:52:201
+0:00.000

20:53:561
+0:01.360

21:29:454
+0:37.253

21:29:922
+0:37.721

21:47:584
+0:55.383

21:49:893
+0:57.692

SKK 21:52:316
+1:00.115

22:25:925
+1:33.724

SKK 22:28:803
+1:36.602

ARK 22:33:617
+1:41.416

SKK 22:43:879
+1:51.678

22:45:398
+1:53.197

VKKC 22:46:380
+1:54.179

SKK 22:53:899
+2:01.698

LRK 22:59:647
+2:07.446

23:41:122
+2:48.921

25:00:376
+4:08.175

HRK 25:36:681
+4:44.480

SKK DNS
SKK DNS
SKK DNS

DNS
HK DNS
SKK DNS

FPAGA)
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